
701 East Carson Street
CITY OF CARSON

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12016-868 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Ready

File created: In control:7/25/2016 City Council

On agenda: Final action:8/2/2016

Title: APPROVE A ONE-YEAR CONTRACT AMENDMENT WITH MEDEX FOR THE PERIOD AUGUST 15,
2016 THROUGH AUGUST 15, 2017  (CITY COUNCIL)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. WC MPN Agreement Exhibit 1 7.25.16, 2. MPN Original Service Agreement  7.25.16, 3. MPN
Survey 7.25.16, 4. CMC 2604 (a) Bidding A 7.25.16

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

CITY OF CARSON Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

